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NO TYPE NAME EFFECTIVE_DATE ANNEX_AREA TOTAL_AREA
1 A ORIG. INCORP. 08/04/1960 5.464 sq. mi. 5.464 sq. mi.
2 A NLY ANNEXATION N0.1 07/26/1961 0.489 5.953
3 A SLY ANNEXATION NO.2 11/10/1961 2.272 8.225
4 A WLY ANNEXATION NO.4 03/20/1962 0.006 8.231
5 A SLY ANNEXATION NO.5 08/02/1962 0.549 8.78
6 A NLY ANNEXATION NO.6 10/22/1962 0.008 8.788
7 A ELY. ANNEXATION NO.7 12/10/1962 0.006 8.794
8 A ELY. ANNEXATION NO.8 12/10/1962 0.001 8.795
9 A NLY ANNEXATION NO.9 03/05/1965 0.090 8.885

10 A SLY ANNEXATION NO.10 07/01/1966 2.500 11.385
11 A NLY ANNEXATION NO.11 01/19/1967 3.581 14.966
12 A SLY ANNEXATION NO.12 11/20/1968 0.001 14.967
13 A SLY ANNEXATION NO.13 04/27/1970 0.056 15.023
14 D SLY.ANNEXATION DIST. NO.53 11/10/1972 0.003 15.02
15 A SLY. ANNEXATION NO.14 11/10/1972 0.007 15.027
16 A WLY ANNEXATION NO.15-A 01/29/1975 0.006 15.033
17 A ELY ANNEXATION NO.16 07/28/1975 0.032 15.065
18 A TRANS.OF TERR.NO.1-77 03/28/1978 0.000 15.065
19 D TRANS.OF TERR.NO.2-77 03/28/1978 0.096 14.969
20 A TRANS.OF TERR.NO.3-77 03/28/1978 0.274 15.234
21 A TRANS.OF TERR.NO.5-77 03/28/1978 0.020 15.263
22 A TRANS.OF TERR.NO.7-77 03/28/1978 0.085 15.348
23 D DETACHMENT NO.1 07/23/1979 0.003 15.345
24 A ANNEXATION NO.17 06/27/1980 0.010 15.355
25 D DETACHMENT NO.2 06/02/1981 0.000 15.355
26 D ELY. ANNEX. DIST. NO.84 (PCL2) 12/19/1984 0.004 15.351
27 A ELY ANNEX. DIST. NO.84 (PCL.3) 12/19/1984 15.351 15.352
28 A ANNEXATION 1999-01 08/16/1999 0.006 15.358
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